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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

American Bridge Company 7401 Beaufort Springs Drive, Ste 301
North 

Chesterfield
VA

23225-

5520
David T. Simmons 804-327-9540 dsimmons@americanbridge.net

Archer Western 701 Corporate Center Drive, Ste 450 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Manning 919-463-6772 mmanning@walshgroup.com

Balfour Beatty 

Infrastructure, Inc.
430 Eastwood Road Wilmington NC 28403 Greg McVey 910-452-1145 gmcvey@bbiius.com

The Conti Group 2045 Lincoln Highway Edison NJ
08817-

3334
Gina Setzer 732-250-5102 gsetzer@conticorp.com

Dragados, USA, Inc. 4600 Marriott Drive, Ste 420 Raleigh NC 27612
Victor Zozaya

Matt Levey

305-498-2232

919-564-5857

vzozaya@dragados-usa.com

mlevey@dragados-usa.com

Ecological Engineering, 

LLP
1151 SE Cary Parkway, Ste 101 Cary NC 27518 Frank Fleming 919-557-0929 ffleming@ecologicaleng.com

ESP Associates, PA 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 208 Raleigh NC 27607 Gary R. Taylor, PE 919-415-2740 gtaylor@espassociates.com

Falcon Engineering 1210 Trinity road, Ste 110 Raleigh NC 27607
Kim Fowler, CPSM, LEED 

Green Associate
919-871-0800 kfowler@falconengineers.com

Figg Bridge Engineering, 

Inc.
100 Campbell Blvd., Ste 100 Exton PA 19341 D. Brice Urquhart, PE

610-594-2460 

ext 3022
burquhart@figgbridge.com

Flatiron 215 Southport Drive, Ste 1400 Morrisville NC 27560 Bill Rice
919-460-5393 

ext 8305
brice@flatironcorp.com

GET Solutions, Inc. 204 Grayson Road Virginia Beach VA 23462 Cindy Hall-Beale 757-518-1703 chall-beale@getsolutionsinc.com

Golder Associates NC, Inc. 4819 Emperor Blvd., Ste 400 Durham NC 27703 Tim Griffin 919-462-6491 tim_griffin@golder.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. of 

the Carolinas
3733 National Drive, Ste 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE, VP 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

ICA Engineering 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman 919-900-1665 ttallman@icaeng.com

Infrastructure Consulting & 

Engineering, PLLC
8480 Honeycutt Road, Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Peter Graf, PE, SE 919-812-7776 peter.graf@ice-eng.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 

Thompson, Inc.
72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 

Thompson, Inc.
72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Craig A. Friedman 410-316-2432 cfriedman@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC 9741 Southern Pine Blvd., Ste J Charlotte NC 28273 Kelly Nealon 704-499-9452 kelly.nealon@kci.com

McLean Contracting 

Company
6700 McLean Way Glen Burnie MD 21060 Samuel H. Blevins, Jr.

410-553-6700 

ext. 318
sblevins@mcleancont.com

Moffatt & Nichol 1616 East Millbrook Road, Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Reid, PE
919-781-4626 

ext 12116
treid@moffattnichol.com
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Michael Baker Engineering, 

Inc.
8000 Regency Parkway, Ste 600 Cary NC 27518 Dwain Hathaway 919-481-5702 dhathaway@mbakercorp.com

Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 955 L'Enfrant Plaza SW, Ste 6312 Washington DC 20024 Buck Quyang, PE 202-863-7045 youyang@modjeski.com

MS Consultants, Inc. 155 US Highway 70 West Garner NC
27529-

3942
Cathy Smith 919-772-5565 csmith@msconsultants.com

Orion Marine Group 5440 W. Tyson Avenue Tampa FL 33611 Laurie Simpson 813-839-8441 lsimpson@orionmarinegroup.com
Parsons 5540 Centerview Drive, Ste 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Tom Harris, PE 919-854-1346 tom.harris@parsons.com

PCL Civil Constructors, 

Inc.
801 Corporate Center Drive, Ste 130 Raleigh NC 27607 Joel Covitz, PE 919-859-5210 jdcovitz@pcl.com

Ramey Kemp & 

Associates, Inc.
5808 Faringdon Place, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D'Andrea 919-872-5115 jdandrea@rameykemp.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive Raleigh NC 27609 J. T. Peacock, Jr., PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive, Ste 350 Raleigh NC 27616 Wake Hoke 919-878-9560 whoke@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-

Engineers-Planners, Inc.
1520 South Blvd., Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Schnabel Engineering 126 Quade Drive Cary NC 27513 Russ Riverbark, PE 919-439-6915 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

Stantec 801 Jones Franklin Road, Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles, PE 919-523-8561 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart 421 Fayetteville Street, Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael E. Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewartinc.com

STV Incorporated dba 

STV/Ralph Whitehead 

Associates, Inc.

1000 West Morehead Street, Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mark Robbins, PE 704-372-1885 mark.robbins@stvinc.com

Terracon 2401 Brentwood Road, Ste 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com
TGS Engineers 915 Vandora Springs Road Garner NC 27529 Tommy Register 919-773-8887 tregister@tgsengineers.com

The Louis Berger Group, 

Inc.
1001 Wade Avenue, Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27606 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4400 dhatfield@louisberger.com

Vaughn & Melton 

Consulting Engineers, Inc.

Park Terrace Center

1318-F Patton Avenue
Asheville NC 28806 Hillary Cole 828-253-2796 hdcole@vaughnmelton.com

Webber, LLC 1000 Centre Green Way, Ste 200 Cary NC 27513 Steve Strohm 919-228-6420 steve.strohm@wwebber.com

Wetherill Engineering 559 Jones Franklin Road, Ste 164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward G. Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com


